
The 32nd Annual Louisiana Political Museum & Hall of Fame The 32nd Annual Louisiana Political Museum & Hall of Fame Induction BanquetInduction Banquet

APRIL 6, 2024APRIL 6, 2024

The Hilton Baton Rouge Capitol Center
201 Lafayette Street, Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70801

Qty.         Individual Tickets (Open Seating) @ $250.....TOTAL ENCLOSED $                    
                                       Unfortunately, I cannot attend but have enclosed a donation of $

2024 LOUISIANA POLITICAL HALL OF FAME INDUCTEES2024 LOUISIANA POLITICAL HALL OF FAME INDUCTEES
Edmund “Ed”Anderson • Dan Borné • Joseph A. Delpit • John Bel Edwards

James R. “Jim” Engster • Louis Lambert • Richard Lipsey

Political Family of Officeholders Award: The Carter Family
Burrell Carter • Robert J. “Bobby” Carter

Contact Name

Company Sponsor Name (as it should appear on event materials)

Phone      Email

Address (tickets to be mailed to)   City   State  Zip

Tax-deductible sponsorship/ticket payments or contributions should be made payable and mailed to: 
Louisiana Political Museum and Hall of Fame 

MEMO: Friends of the Louisiana Political Museum Hall of Fame (Tax ID: 35-2292622)

PLEASE SENDPLEASE SEND
SPONSORSHIP LOGO TO:SPONSORSHIP LOGO TO:
moss.lapolmus@gmail.commoss.lapolmus@gmail.com

Please send this form by mail or email to:Please send this form by mail or email to:
Shonna Moss, DirectorShonna Moss, Director
Louisiana Political Museum & Hall of FameLouisiana Political Museum & Hall of Fame
499 East Main Street, Winnfield, LA 71483499 East Main Street, Winnfield, LA 71483
Email: moss.lapolmus@gmail.com • (318) 628-5928Email: moss.lapolmus@gmail.com • (318) 628-5928

PLATINUM - $10,000PLATINUM - $10,000    
• Preferred Seating
• Two Tables for 10
• Program Listing
• Inclusion in all
   Event Media

GOLD - $5,000 GOLD - $5,000   
• Preferred Seating
• One Table for 10
• Program Listing
• Inclusion in all
   Event Media

SILVER - $2,500SILVER - $2,500    

• Reserved Seating
• One Table for 10
• Logo on WebSite

BRONZE - $1,000BRONZE - $1,000        • Open Seating for 4    • Logo on Website


